and German. His role includes networking and relationship development with Investment companies and banks.

private placementR2 Financials Inc

13R2 Financials Inc. • 16th Floor, 90 Park Avenue  New York, NY 10016 • 718-535-5981

Skip Weeks
Not For Public Release

private placementR2 Financials Inc

14R2 Financials Inc. • 16th Floor, 90 Park Avenue  New York, NY 10016 • 718-535-5981

Investment Considerations

Shares held at Date of
this Memorandum

As of June 30, 2005, R2 Financials, Inc. had
4,000,000 Common Stock Shares issued and outstand-
ing.  The shares offered are Common Stock which
will be entitled to all voting rights and privileges as
previously issued Common Stock Shares.

The following tabulates the holdings of Common
Stock Shares of the Company by each principal mem-
ber who, at the date of this Memorandum, and / or
individuals who hold of record or are known by man-

agement of the Company, to own beneficially more
than 10% of the outstanding shares and, in addition,
by the officers and/or directors of the Company. The
Company is not aware of any arrangement, including
the pledge by any person of securities of the Compa-
ny, which may at a subsequent date result in a change
in control of the Company.

Security Ownership

*Assumes that the maximum number of shares are sold ($1,000,000 or 1,000,000).

										   Number of Shares/Percent
Current Ownership			   Number of Shares/ Percent		  After the Offering

Raheed Iqbal				   2,760,000		  69% 		  2,760,000	 55.2%
Iqbal Karim				   1,080,000		  27% 		  1,080,000	 21.6%
James Jalil				   80,000			  2% 		  80,000		 1.6%
Kashif Lakhani			   80,000			  2%		  80,000		 1.6%
Founders, Officers & Directors	 4,000,000		  100%		  4,000,000	 80.0%

New Investors				   0			   0%		  1,000,000	 20.0%

Total					   4,000,000		  100%		  5,000,000	 100%

Skip Weeks
Not For Public Release

private placementR2 Financials Inc

15R2 Financials Inc. • 16th Floor, 90 Park Avenue  New York, NY 10016 • 718-535-5981

Security

Each Share Holder is entitled to one vote for each
Common Stock Share held on all matters properly
submitted to the Shareholders for their vote.  The
company has no other classes of stock outstanding
which have preferential voting rights or distributions.

Holders of outstanding Common Stock Shares are
entitled to those distributions declared by the Board
of Directors out of legally available funds; and, in the
event of liquidation, dissolution, or winding up of the
affairs of the Company, Holders are entitled to receive
ratably the net assets of the Company available to the